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Fiber Patch Cord  
Model Name Optical Connector 

& Application Multi-mode Single-mode Length Diameter Operating Temp

FPC-SCSC-MM3M SC/SC ● 3 m 62.5/125 μm -40~85℃
FPC-SCSC-SS3M SC/SC ● 3 m 9/125 μm -40~85℃
FPC-SCLC-MM3M SC/LC ● 3 m 62.5/125 μm -40~85℃
FPC-SCLC-SS3M SC/LC ● 3 m 9/125 μm -40~85℃
FPC-SCST-MM3M SC/ST ● 3 m 62.5/125 μm -40~85℃
FPC-SCST-SS3M SC/ST ● 3 m 9/125 μm -40~85℃
FPC-LCLC-MM3M LC/LC ● 3 m 62.5/125 μm -40~85℃
FPC-LCLC-MM3M LC/LC ● 3 m 9/125 μm -40~85℃

Fiber Patch Adapter
FCA-SC-MM SC/SC ● - 62.5/125 μm -40~85℃
FCA-SC-SS SC/SC ● - 9/125 μm -40~85℃

LC Simplex BIDI 
100 Mbps Optical Transceivers 

Model Name Multi-mode Single-mode Distance Wave Length Operating Temp

SFP100B3-SS20 ● 20 Km Tx : 1310 nm
Rx : 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP100B5-SS20 ● 20 Km Tx : 1550 nm 
Rx : 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP100B3-SS40 ● 40 Km Tx : 1310 nm 
Rx : 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP100B5-SS40 ● 40 Km Tx : 1550 nm
Rx : 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP100B3-SS60 ● 60 Km Tx : 1310 nm
Rx : 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP100B5-SS60 ● 60 Km Tx : 1550 nm
Rx : 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

1000 Mbps Optical Transceivers 
SFP1GB3-LX10 ● 10 Km Tx : 1310 nm

Rx : 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP1GB5-LX10 ● 10 Km Tx : 1550 nm
Rx : 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP1GB3-LX20 ● 20 Km Tx : 1310 nm
Rx : 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP1GB5-LX20 ● 20 Km Tx : 1550 nm
Rx : 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP1GB3-LX40 ● 40 Km Tx : 1310 nm
Rx : 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP1GB5-LX40 ● 40 Km Tx : 1550 nm
Rx : 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP1GB3-LX60 ● 60 Km Tx : 1310 nm
Rx : 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP1GB5-LX60 ● 60 Km Tx : 1550 nm
Rx : 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

Accessories
LC Duplex
100 Mbps Optical Transceivers 

Model Name Multi-mode Single-mode Distance Wave Length Operating Temp
SFP100-MM ● 2 Km 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP100-SS30 ● 30 Km 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)
SFP100-SS60 ● 60 Km 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)
SFP100-SS100 ● 100 Km 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)
SFP100-SS120 ● 120 Km 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

1000 Mbps Optical Transceivers 
SFP1G-SX ● 550m 850 nm 0~70℃ ; -20~85℃ (-I model)

SFP1G-MLX ● 2 Km 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)
SFP1G-LX10 ● 10 Km 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)
SFP1G-LX20 ● 20 Km 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)

SFP1G-LHX30 ● 30 Km 1310 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)
SFP1G-XD50 ● 50 Km 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)
SFP1G-ZX70 ● 70 Km 1550 nm 0~70℃ ; -40~85℃ (-I model)
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Designed for Rugged Excellence 

WLAN RF Antenna (Outdoor Panel type) 
Model Name Description

RFA-P1-WG Outdoor Hign-gain Panel Antenna, 2.4GHz, 12dbi max, N Female connector

RFA-P1-WA Outdoor High-gain Panel Antenna, 5.8GHz, 14dbi max, N Female connector

WLAN RF Antenna (Omni-directional)
Model Name Description

RFA-O1-WG Omni-directional Hign-gain Panel Antenna, 2.4GHz, 9dbi max, SMA Male RS connector

RF Antenna Base (Magnetic)
Model Name Description

RFB-M1-150 Magnetic WLAN RF Antenna Base, Cable length 1.5m, SMA Female RS to SMA Male RS connector

RFB-M1-1000 Magnetic WLAN RF Antenna Base, Cable length 10m, SMA Female RS to SMA Male RS connector

RF Surge Protector
Model Name Description

RFP-NF-NM-WG High-power RF Surge Protector, 2.4GHz, N Female to N Male connector

RFP-NF-NM-WA High-power RF Surge Protector, 5.8GHz, N Female to N Male connector

DIN-Rail Power Supply
Model Name Description

DR-4512 45W DIN-Rail 12VDC/3.5A Power Supply with universal 100 to 240VAC input
DR-4524 45W DIN-Rail 24VDC/2A Power Supply with universal 100 to 240VAC input
DR-75-12 75W DIN-Rail 12VDC/6.3A Power Supply with universal 100 to 240VAC input
DR-75-24 75W DIN-Rail 24VDC/3.2A Power Supply with universal 100 to 240VAC input
DR-75-48 75W DIN-Rail 48VDC/1.6A Power Supply with universal 100 to 240VAC input
DR-120-12 120W DIN-Rail 12VDC/10A Power Supply with 100 to 120VAC / 220 to 240VAC input by switch
DR-120-24 120W DIN-Rail 24VDC/5A Power Supply with 100 to 120VAC / 220 to 240VAC input by switch
DR-120-48 120W DIN-Rail 48VDC/2.5A Power Supply with 100 to 120VAC / 220 to 240VAC input by switch

RFC-NF-NM-1000

RF Cable
Model Name Description

RFC-SFR-SMR-1000 Low loss RF Cable, Cable length 10m, SMA Female RS to SMA Male RS connector

RFC-NF-NM-1000 Low loss RF Cable, Cable length 10m, N Female to N Male connector

RFC-NM-SMR-150 Low loss RF Cable, Cable length 1.5m, N Male to SMA Male RS connector

RFC-NM-SMR-1000 Low loss RF Cable, Cable length 10m, N Male to SMA Male RS connector

Power Adapter
Model Name Description

PAA-121000 12VDC/1000mA 12W Power Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, US plug

PAE-121000 12VDC/1000mA 12W Power Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, EU plug

PAX-482500 48VDC/2500mA 120W Power Adapter with universal 100 to 240VAC input, w/o power cord

DR-4524

PAA-121000 PAE-121000 PAX-482500

DR-75-24 DR-120-24
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